
IEEE SENSORS 2015 REGISTRATION FORM 

 
 
 
Name:      
 
Affiliation:      
 
E-Mail Address:        Phone: 
 
Mailing Address:  
 
City:              Mailing State/Province:           
 
Country:                      Mailing Postal Code:        
 
IEEE Member Number:  
 
Are you an author?  Yes                    No Are you a Student?  Yes                     No               If so:            Graduate           Undergraduate 
 
If you are an author, list your four-digit paper number(s):  
 
 
Circle the items you wish to register for: 

Items 
Purchased  
 

 
IEEE Member 

 
Non-Member 

 
IEEE Life Member / Student 

 
Subtotal 

All prices in 
USD 

Thru   
24 JUL 

25 JUL-
1 SEP 

2 SEP-
31 OCT 

After  
31 OCT 

Thru   
24 JUL 

25 JUL-
1 SEP 

2 SEP-
31 OCT 

After  
31 OCT 

Thru   
24 JUL 

25 JUL-
1 SEP 

2 SEP-
31 OCT 

After  
31 OCT 

 

Conference 
Registration $700 $750 $800 $850 $850 $900 $950 $1000 $400 $400 $450 $450 

 
$ 

Daily 
Registration $400 $450 $250  

$ 
 Advanced On-site Advanced On-site Advanced On-site  

Tutorial 
Registration $250 $300 $300 $350 $200 $200  

 $ 
Extra Items  

Full Conference Registration includes access to all technical sessions, breaks, lunches, welcome reception, conference dinner, and a 
copy of the Proceedings. Please select the items below only if you wish to purchase additional items. 

 
Subtotal 

Conference 
Proceedings 
(USB) 

$85 $100 $85 
 

$ 

Lunch Ticket Monday $30 Tuesday $30 Wednesday $30 $ 

Conference 
Dinner Ticket $80 Per person $   

                                                                                                                                                                                           Total                 $    

 
 
Payment Method: Credit Card (American Express, Visa, MasterCard), Check, or Wire Transfer 
 
CC #:      Exp. Date:   CCV (reverse side of card): 


